858.458.0223 sales@ProgrammablePower.com 63
Argantix KDC Series
• High Precision Power
Very high precision, very low noise,
excellent dynamics
• 5 to 15 kW And Beyond
Modular construction supports 5, 10 and 15 kW
versions. Higher output using parallel operaton of

-IF GPIB / IEEE-488 interface and analog remote
voltage programming option.
Ordering Examples:
Model 		  Description
KDC 50-200-208 	 Output voltage 50 Vdc,
		  maximum current is
		  200 Adc, line input is 208
		  V line to line, three phase.
		  Includes standard RS232C
		  remote interface.
KDC 80-187-400-IF Output voltage 80 Vdc,
		  maximum current is 187
		  Adc, line input is 400 V line
		  to line, three phase. Includes
		  optional IEEE/RS232 and
		  analog interfaces.
XDS Series Products
For applications requiring only basic controller
functions but similar power levels and voltage
ranges as the KDC Series, refer to the Argantix
XDS Series.
KDC Series - Models¹
Model
Output
RMS Noise & Ripple (Typ.)
KW Volts Amps
KDC 30-167 5 30 166.7 15 mV
KDC 30-333 10 30 333.3 15 mV
KDC 30-500 15 30 500 15 mV
KDC 50-100 5 50 100 15 mV
KDC 50-200 10 50 200 15 mV
KDC 50-300 15 50 300 15 mV
KDC 80-62 5 80 62.5 25 mV
KDC 80-125 10 80 125 25 mV
KDC 80-187 15 80 187.5 25 mV
KDC 100-50 5 100 50 25 mV
KDC 100-100 10 100 100 25 mV
KDC 100-150 15 100 150 25 mV
KDC 150-33 5 150 33.3 25 mV
KDC 150-66 10 150 66.7 25 mV
KDC 150-100 15 150 100 25 mV
KDC 300-17 5 300 16.7 100 mV
KDC 300-33 10 300 33.3 100 mV
KDC 300-50 15 300 50 100 mV
KDC 600-8 5 600 8.3 250 mV
KDC 600-17 10 600 16.7 250 mV
KDC 600-25 15 600 25 250 mV
Note 1: Contact factory for availability of models with output voltage ranges not listed here.
5–15 kW